福田多實業有限公司
冷餵料橡(矽)膠押出機
產品編號 : FTD-ECF-40, 50, 65, 90, 100, 130 & 150

規格:

	Model
	ECF-40
	ECF-50
	ECF-65
	ECF-90
	ECF-100
	ECF-130
	ECF-150

	螺
桿
	直徑
	Ø40mm
	Ø50mm
	Ø65mm
	Ø90mm
	Ø100mm
	Ø130mm
	Ø150mm

	
	有效長:直徑
	10:1
	10~12:1
	10~12:1
	10~12:1
	10~12:1
	10~12:1
	10~12:1

	
	回轉數
	0~72
	0~72
	0~60
	0~60
	0~60
	0~60
	0~60

	
	材質
	SNCM-9
	SNCM-9
	SNCM-9
	SNCM-9
	SNCM-9
	SNCM-9
	SNCM-9

	料
管
	內料管
	SACM1
	SACM1
	SACM1
	SACM1
	SACM1
	SACM1
	SACM1

	
	溫控點
	2
	2~3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	4

	
	加熱
	蒸氣
	蒸氣
	蒸氣
	蒸氣
	蒸氣
	蒸氣
	蒸氣

	
	
	溫水
	溫水
	溫水
	溫水
	溫水
	溫水
	溫水

	
	冷卻
	水
	水
	水
	水
	水
	水
	水

	模頭開放押出量
	25~40kg/h
	40~60kg/h
	120~180kg/h
	200~300kg/h
	300~480kg/h
	450~750kg/h
	700~1100kg/h

	馬達
	型式
	DC.AC
	DC.AC
	DC.AC
	DC.AC
	DC.AC
	DC.AC
	DC.AC

	
	容量
	3.7KW
	5.5KW
	15KW
	22KW
	37KW
	45KW
	75KW

	餵

料
	供給
	Cold
	Cold
	Cold
	Cold
	Cold
	Cold
	Cold

	
	機構
	Feed Roller
	Feed Roller
	Feed Roller
	Feed Roller
	Feed Roller
	Feed Roller
	Feed Roller

	機

械

本

體
	中心高
	自由
	1000mm
	1000mm
	1100mm
	1100mm
	1100mm
	1100mm

	
	床面積
	1500x1500
	1050x740
	(1020x900)

1590x900
	1900x1100
	2200x1100
	2730x1400
	3000x1680

	
	重量
	600kg
	600~800kg
	1.2~1.4ton
	1.8~2ton
	2.2~2.5ton
	3.1~3.4ton
	4.5~5ton
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熱料/冷料式橡膠押出機
規格: 3”, 3.5”, 4”, 4.5”, 6”, 8” & 10”
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Ø65mm 押出機


